MODA
A versatile recessed lighting solution available in three-, four-, and six-inch sizes, featuring customizable
finishes, trims, lenses, and reflectors, with options for standard, sloped ceiling, and trimless installations,
all with multi-voltage compatibility. Perfect for commercial or residential spaces.
RC04-CC
LIGHT ENGINE
Includes an LED
module, a heatsink

SWIVEL/DIRECTIONAL
Recessed  |  dals.com  24
ORDERING GUIDE
04-CCRC 20 RG BK TBK– – –
RC04-CC-20-RGBK-TBK
Prefix Light module Beam angle Reflector type Reflector finish Trim style
RC 03-CC 3" module/1000lm 20 20° narrow beam RG Regular ceiling AZ Alzak TL Round trimless
04-CC 4" module/2000lm 35 35° medium beam SL Sloped ceiling BK Black TBK Round black trim
06-CC 6" module/3000lm 60 60° wide beam GMB Gimbal GD Gold TGD Round gold trim
WH White TWH Round white trim
WW Wall wash* BK Black -
WH White -The wall wash
option integrates the
reflector and trim
into a single unit.
RC03-CC
RC04-CC
RC06-CC
Recessed  |  dals.com  25
MODA
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
RC03-CC 3" 8/10/12 W 1000 lm 90 2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 / 277 / 347V
Triac and 0-10V
dimmingRC04-CC 4" 16/20/24 W 2200 lm
RC06-CC 6" 24/30/36 W 3000 lm
A versatile recessed lighting solution available in three-, four-, and six-inch sizes, featuring customizable
finishes, trims, lenses, and reflectors, with options for standard, sloped ceiling, and trimless installations,
all with multi-voltage compatibility. Perfect for commercial or residential spaces.
LOW-GLARE
WET
CUSTOMIZE
CERTIFIED
  T24
JA8
RATED
IC
MULTI-WATTAGE
UNIVERSAL DRIVER
COLOR SELECT
5000k4000k3500k2700k 3000k
NEW